
          Pinnacle Academy High School 
     209 Berckman Street 
     Plainfield, NJ 07060 
     Main Office (908) 731-4200 EXT. 5072 
     Dr. Deitria Smith-Snead, Principal 

                                               
2023-24 STAFF ROSTER

  
ADMINISTRATION 

    
Email 

Room 
# 

PRINCIPAL Dr. Deitria Smith-Snead  
(5079) 

Dvsmith-snead@plainfield.k12.nj.us 202 

SECRETARY June Green  (5072) jmgreen@plainfield.k12.nj.us 108 
 

 
Subject 

 
Teacher 

 
Email 

Room 
# 

CTE/VPA Mr. Powell  (5076) gpowell@plainfield.k12.nj.us  104 
English Ms. Watson  (6159) swatson@plainfield.k12.nj.us 204 
ESL/History Mr. Gillioz  (6162) algillioz@plainfield.k12.nj.us 210 
Math Mr. Bullock  (6157) kbullock@plainfield.k12.nj.us 105 
Phys. Ed Mr. Butts  (6154) bbutts@plainfield.k12.nj.us 001 
Science Ms. Milwood-Harrison 

(6163) 
smilwoodharrison@plainfield.k12.nj.us 205 

Social Studies Mr. Winston  (6156) jwinston1@plainfield.k12.nj.us 101 
 

  
Student Staff 

    
Email 

Room   
    # 

Nurse Ms. Burhani  (4427) iburhani@plainfield.k12.nj.us 009 
Social Worker Ms. DeJesus  (5071) kdejesus@plainfield.k12.nj.us 209 
Guidance Counselor Ms. Solomon  (5074) vsolomon@plainfield.k12.nj.us 208 
JAG Counselor Ms. Dabney (6153) mdabney@plainfield.k12.nj.us 010 
Teachers Asst. Ms. Alina Hernandez 

(6161) 
Alina.hernandez@plainfield.k12.nj.us 200 

 

CUSTODIAN Mr. Clarke (4267)     
Ms. Dashiell 

    

SECURITY Mr. Sutton 
Ms. Spruill 

lsutton@plainfield.k12.nj.us 
lspruill@plainfield.k12.nj.us 

  

CAFETERIA 5075     



 


